
2022038 Free State GROWTHPOINT Super 8
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101014

TSA111321

TSA101014

TSA111321

GE

EP

GE

EP

[1] Jovan MANDIC

Drew STANHAM

[1] Cooper WESTERN

Tyler STANHAM 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA111221

TSA101210

TSA111221

TSA101210

FS

GN

FS

GN

Evert VAN NIEKERK 

Christo CONRADIE

Dewald WEPENER

Luka VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA102125

TSA101244

TSA102125

TSA101244

Winelands

NW

Winelands

NW

[4] Lukas CALITZ

Janco NIEMANN

[4] Zeke ROULSTONE

Divan REINECKE 6-3, 6-1

7

8

TSA101030

TSA101144

TSA101030

TSA101144

FS

WP

FS

WP

HANNES PEYPER

Fourie DELPORT

Jamie ROUX

Christian  OBERHOFER 3-6, 7-5, 10-1

9

10

TSA101279

TSA101566

TSA101279

TSA101566

FS

WP

FS

WP

Francois HEFER

Daniel BRINK

Isak Roelof IR VAN DER MERWE

Florian SEELENBINDER 6-4, 6-1

11

12

TSA111070

TSA111025

TSA111070

TSA111025

MPUM

GN

MPUM

GN

Louis BREDENKAMP

[3] Kean DE JAGER

Raynard ROSSOUW

[3] Nicholas KRUGER 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA101185

TSA111134

TSA101185

TSA111134

GE

NWP

GE

NWP

Kosma ALEXANDER

Evan DE KLERK

Wium VOSLOO

Juvan VAN PLETZEN 6-0, 6-3

15

16

TSA101027

TSA102548

TSA101027

TSA102548

FS

GC

FS

GC

Frederich HEFER

[2] Anrich CAMPHER

Nathan HERBERT

[2] Kristian VAN GAALEN 6-3, 6-4

[1] MANDIC / WESTERN

CONRADIE / VAN NIEKERK

6-1, 6-0

[4] CALITZ / ROULSTONE

DELPORT / OBERHOFER

6-3, 6-3

BRINK / SEELENBINDER

[3] DE JAGER / KRUGER

6-2, 2-6, 10-7

DE KLERK / VAN PLETZEN

[2] CAMPHER / VAN GAALEN

6-3, 6-7, 10-1

[1] MANDIC / WESTERN

[4] CALITZ / ROULSTONE

6-7, 6-3, 10-5

[3] DE JAGER / KRUGER

[2] CAMPHER / VAN GAALEN

3-6, 6-1, 11-9

[1] MANDIC / WESTERN

[2] CAMPHER / VAN GAALEN

4-6, 7-5, 10-7

[1] MANDIC / WESTERN
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